150 Venture Boulevard  •  Spartanburg, SC 29306  •  (864) 574-3327  •  (800)778-9251  •  Fax: (864)574-8063  •  www.niagarameters.com  •  sales@niagarameters.com
Fluid Types Liquid
Maximum Pressure 227 psig (15 bar)
Fluid Temperature 32° to 250° F (0° to 121° C)
Registration U.S. Gallons
Outputs See Table 1 and Table 2
Mechanical Register Non-resettable Total
Magnetically coupled-direct reading

Weight lbs. (kg) 22.50 (10.20) 31.00 (14.06) 42.80 (19.41) 71.65 (32.50) 99.00 (44.90) 238.00 (107.96)
150 Venture Boulevard  •  Spartanburg, SC 29306  •  (864) 574-3327  •  (800)778-9251  •  Fax: (864)574-8063  •  www.niagarameters.com  •  sales@niagarameters.com
Ordering Information
Please provide completed application data sheet. Confirm minimum and maximum flow ranges to maintain
stated accuracy from Table 1 or Table 4 are within your requirements. Select meter size. Confirm pressure
drop from Table  3. Select flowmeter with register from below. Application Data Sheet can be found at
Part Description
MTX
60480P009  0.75” Model 413, 250O F with totalizing register and contact closure
60480P014  0.75” Model 421, 250O F with totalizing register
60480P041  0.75” Model 444, 250O F with totalizing register and contact closure
51260G038  1” x 0.75” 250O F Couplings set
60480P010  1” Model 413, 250O F with totalizing register and contact closure
60480P016  1” Model 421, 250O F with totalizing register
51260G040  1.25” x 1” 250O F Couplings set
60480P011  1.5” Model 413, 250O F with totalizing register and contact closure
60480P018  1.5” Model 421, 250O F with totalizing register
51260G025  2” x 1.5” 250O F Couplings set
60480P012  2” Model 413, 250O F with totalizing register and contact closure
60480P020  2” Model 421, 250O F with totalizing register
60480P078  Model 840 calibrated contact closure (reed switch) (Models 420 & 421)
60480P236  Model 860 digital pulse transmitter
WPX
60480P601 2” Model 222, 120O F with totalizing register
60480P060 2” Model 210, 250O F with totalizing register
60480P602 3” Model 222, 120O F with totalizing register
60480P061 3” Model 210, 250O F with totalizing register
60480P603 4” Model 222, 120O F with totalizing register
60480P062 4” Model 210, 250O F with totalizing register
60480P604 6” Model 222, 120O F with totalizing register
60480P063 6” Model 210, 250O F with totalizing register
60480P605 8” Model 222, 120O F with totalizing register
60480P064 8” Model 210, 250O F with totalizing register
60480P606 10” Model 222, 120O F with totalizing register
60480P065 10” Model 210, 250O F with totalizing register
60480P078 Model 840 calibrated contact closure (reed switch)
60480P236 Model 860 digital pulse transmitter (Model 210)
60480P608 Model 573 infra-red transmitter (Model 222 only)
Options
• Digital pulse transmitter (Model 860)
• Reed switch contact closures (Model 840)
• Set of inlet/outlet couplings